


PARTS LIST

ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	1	59.1300.01	RM1300 HOUSING
2	1	59.1300.02	PROTECTION FLAP CLAMP
3	1	59.1300.03	PROTECTION FLAP
4	1	59.1300.04	TAKKENLICHTER LH
5	1	59.1300.06	TAKKENLICHTER RH
6	2	59.1300.06	Wearplate
7	4	57.7501.01	Support Roll DIA 82 L75mm
8	1	FPRF12STVM210	3-weg stroomregelventiel 12 90lmin
9	1	RM1300 Sticker 1	WARNING STICKER 1
10	1	RM1300 Sticker 1	WARNING STICKER 1
11	1	RM1300 Sticker 1	WARNING STICKER 1
12	4	DIN 603 M8 x 20	Cup Head Bolt
13	24	DIN 985 - M8	Hex Nut
14	29	DIN 125 - A8	Washer
15	4	DIN 7991 - M10x20	Hexagon socket countersunk head cap screws
16	1	DIN 7991 - M8x25	Hexagon socket countersunk head cap screws
17	2	DIN 985 - M16	Hex Nut
18	4	DIN 125 - A16	Washer
19	2	DIN 933 - M16 x 110	Hex-Head Bolt
20	2	DIN 7991 - M16x100	Hexagon socket countersunk head cap screws
21	2	GN8125180	Vetnippel M8x1,25 180
22	4	CLSG6MK81	Insteekkoppeling recht 6mm
23	4	DIN 933 - M16 x 35	Hex-Head Bolt
24	6	DIN 933 - M8 x 25	Hex-Head Bolt
25	1	59.1300.25	Cover
26	1	59.1300.26	Connecting tube
27	1	DIN 933 - M10 x 30	Hex-Head Bolt

Designed by VH	Checked by RB	Approved by	Date 28-10-2021	Date 28-10-2021
		SUB ASSEMBLY RM1300		
		RM1300-EV1	Edition 1	Sheet 1 / 1